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First Name
George
Levi
Ethan
Walker
Chad
Austin
Dixon
Tyler

J Mike
Rhett
Ky
Dillon
Thomas
Nicholas
Henry
Cody
Maxwell
Griffin
Blake
Kobie
Wills
Gene
Easton
Johnny V
Matt
Fulton
Evans
Austin
Logan
Sam
Spencer
Onterio
Willis
Jenkins
D
Miller
Ethan
Jackson
Rutledge
Alec
James Alexander
Corey
Van
Blake
Connor
Evan

Boys Division

Last Name
Eubank Jr.
Moody
Willis
Jones
Carter
Mosher
Flowers
Gray
Flintom
Merritt
Matsumoto
Hite
Hollingsworth
Mayfield
Augenstein
Transou
Kastenholz
Tarver
Weinbach
Morton
Kelly
Zeigler
Ward
Velasquez
Teaster
Jones
Lewis
Murray
Biggers
Manning
Addley
Jones
Rogers
Dwight
Patterson
Jones
Kitts
McGowan
DuRant
Willis
Stephens
Antley
Gardner
Fisher
Patterson
Younghans

1st Rnd
Score
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93
99
79

DNS

2nd Rnd
Score

69
68
73
73
75
73
73
75
74
74
76
73
76
76
77
79
75
76
78
79
77
78
78
78
77
78
77
78
77
81
78
82
83
81
86
77
86
82
86
85
82
86
87
93

WD

139
142
145
146
146
147
148
149
150
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
156
156
157
157
158
159
160
161
162
162
162
164
165
166
166
168
168
169
172
173
180
192
WD
DNS

Total Score City

Spartanburg
Greenville
Mount Pleasant
Sumter
Aiken

Mt Pleasant
Sumter
Lugoff

St. Matthews
Easley

N. Charleston
Lexin
Spartanburg
Rock Hill
Columbia
Gaffney
North Charleston
Tega Cay
Columbia
Greenwood
Camden
Florence
Sumter
Mount Pleasant
Spartanburg
Columbia
Sumter

Elgin
Lexington
Mount Pleasant
Chesnee
Simpsonville
Charleston
Sumter
Bluffton
Sumter
Lexington
Charleston
Gable
Greenwood
Daniel island
Orangeburg
Manning
Columbia
Lexington
Camden



Girls Division
1st Rnd 2nd Rnd

Rank First Name Last Name Score Score Total Score City
1 Smith Knaffle 71 73 144 Murrells Inlet
2 Jensen Castle 74 75 149 West Columbia
3 Anna Eddy 78 73 151 Hilton Head Island
T4 Fiona Wang 78 74 152 Bluffton
T4 Jodee Tindal 77 75 152 Rock Hill
6 Angela Aung 79 74 153 Bluffton
T7 Jalen Castle 77 78 155 West Columbia
T7 Emily Cox 76 79 155 Lancaster
T9 Anna Grace Brock 80 77 157 Greenwood
T9 Carly Lyvers 77 80 157 Simpsonville
11 Mary Kathryn Talledo 84 81 165 Blythewood
12 Anna Freeman 86 81 167 Aiken
13 Lexi Bennett 90 86 176 Santee

14 Lexi Lucarelli 84 93 177 Moncks Corner



